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 21 50972 DRESDEN  1District 111OS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 51327 DRESDEN CARUS  0District 111OS  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 51654 DRESDEN CENTRUM  0District 111OS  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 51655 MEISSEN  0District 111OS  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 51948 LEIPZIG TILIA LIPSIENSIS  0District 111OS  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 52370 CHEMNITZ  1District 111OS  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 52395 MARKKLEEBERG  10District 111OS  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 52729 CHEMNITZ AGRICOLA  6District 111OS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 53407 LEIPZIG SAXONIA  2District 111OS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 53622 DRESDEN ELBFLORENZ  5District 111OS  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 53997 AUE-SCHWARZENBERG  5District 111OS  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 54107 ZWICKAU  2District 111OS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54370 LIMBACH FIDELITER  12District 111OS  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 54509 GOERLITZ  0District 111OS  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 54848 DELITZSCH  3District 111OS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 54872 FREITAL  2District 111OS  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 55121 HOYERSWERDA  2District 111OS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 55413 PIRNA  0District 111OS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 55469 AUERBACH VOGTLAND  10District 111OS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 55471 DRESDEN SEMPER  0District 111OS  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 55472 GRIMMA  0District 111OS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 55556 DOEBELN  0District 111OS  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 55557 DRESDEN COSEL  7District 111OS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 55587 GLAUCHAU  6District 111OS  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 55629 MITTWEID  BURGSTADT  5District 111OS  2  2  28 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 18 55658 ANNABERG  6District 111OS  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 55754 ZITTAU  1District 111OS  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 55823 FREIBERG  0District 111OS  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 11 55824 REICHENBACH  6District 111OS  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 55874 FLOEHA AUGUSTUSBURG  3District 111OS  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 56186 RIESA  0District 111OS  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 56443 BAUTZEN  8District 111OS  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 56497 CHEMNITZ SCHMIDT ROTTLUFF  0District 111OS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 56498 LEIPZIG LEIPZIGER RING  0District 111OS  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 56802 MARIENBERG-OLBERNHAU  0District 111OS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 56854 RADEBEUL  4District 111OS  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 57140 EILENBURG  3District 111OS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 57451 DIPPOLDISWALDE  3District 111OS  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 57780 LEIPZIG JOHANN SEBASTIAN BACH  0District 111OS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 57781 MEISSEN DOMSTADT  21District 111OS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 57782 TORGAU  0District 111OS  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 57795 OSCHATZ  0District 111OS  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 57796 PLAUEN SPITZE  7District 111OS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 57797 SEBNITZ  0District 111OS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 57803 LEISNIG  1District 111OS  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 57885 LIMBACH-OBERFROHNA  0District 111OS  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 58190 RADEBERG  5District 111OS  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 58782 DRESDEN WALDSCHLOESSCHEN  4District 111OS  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 59352 DRESDEN INTER-KONTINENTAL  6District 111OS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 59672 NIESKY LAUSITZER NEISSE  0District 111OS  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 59852 LEIPZIG COSMOPOLITAN  0District 111OS  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 59861 MARKNEUKIRCHEN  4District 111OS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 61245 DRESDEN AGENDA 21  6District 111OS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 61464 DRESDEN KAETHE KOLLWITZ  30District 111OS  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 62327 CHEMNITZ WASSERSCHLOSS KLAFFENBACH  0District 111OS  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 63251 KOENIGSBRUECK  0District 111OS  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 10 63655 WURZEN GRAF LINDENAU  6District 111OS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 77921 BORSDORF PARTHENAUE  2District 111OS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 84685 ZSCHOPAU  4District 111OS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 84871 DRESDEN NEW CENTURY  6District 111OS  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 100222 CHEMNITZ RICHARD HARTMANN  6District 111OS  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 100947 CRIMMITSCHAU WERDAU  4District 111OS  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 101676 LEIPZIG-FELIX MENDELSOHN BARTHOLDY  5District 111OS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 103338 MORITZBURG  0District 111OS  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 106697 CHEMNITZ COSMOPOLITAN  3District 111OS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 108584 BAUTZEN LUSATIA  2District 111OS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 110701 WEINBÖHLA  1District 111OS  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 111422 THARANDT  10District 111OS  3  3  24 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 17 130638 Chemnitz Rabenstein  7District 111OS  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 152555 Limbach-Oberfrohna "Johann Esche"  1District 111OS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 157563 Meissner Land  4District 111OS  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 182286 Dresden Erich Kästner  0District 111OS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,380  1,638 258
 72

 7  7  0  0  06 1  0  0
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